Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Soverall - (1349673) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.22
30.86
32.00
34.21
34.59
36.50
37.59
38.30
38.33
38.40
40.32
40.57
41.97
42.94
43.47
4415
44.44
44.81
44.87
45.03
45.90
47.07
47.57
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Round

Date

16/12/23
28/10/23
19/03/23
17/12/22
15/10/22
26/03/22
27/11/21
30/10/21
13/03/22
19/06/21
03/05/21
14/05/21
11/07/21
20/04/19
19/10/19
01/12/18
15/12/18
30/03/19
22/12/19
29/10/20
29/06/19
30/09/18
15/07/18
21/12/118

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier

Bristol Penguin Olympic Low L4 Sprint Pentathlon
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet
City of Bristol

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet
Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua
Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019

City of Bristol SC

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019

Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018
Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships

Weston-Super-Mare Time Trials December 2018

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Winchester
Weston-Super-Mare
Hengrove Park
Bristol

Weston Super Mare
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Bristol

Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor LC
Millfield, Street
Somerset

Millfield School
Millfield

Hengrove LC
Hutton Moor
Millfield School
Weston-Super-Mare

Hutton Moor
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Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
3
2
3
Co Bristol 4
3
3
0
0
0
3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
0
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 4
Weston S M 4
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Time
30.22
30.86
32.00
34.21
34.59
36.50
38.33
37.59
38.30
41.97
38.40
40.57
40.32
45.03
44.87
43.47
45.90
42.94
44.81
48.06
44.44
44.15
47.07

47.57
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Date

16/12/23
28/10/23
19/03/23
17/12/22
15/10/22
26/03/22
13/03/22
27/11/21
30/10/21
11/07/21
19/06/21
14/05/21
03/05/21
29/10/20
22/12/119
19/10/19
29/06/19
20/04/19
30/03/19
21/12/118
15/12/18
01/12/18
30/09/18
15/07/18

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet
Bristol Penguin Olympic Low L4 Sprint Pentathlon
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

City of Bristol SC

Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019
Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Weston-Super-Mare Time Trials December 2018
Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua
Somerset ASA Development Meet 2018

Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol
Winchester
Weston-Super-Mare
Weston Super Mare
Hengrove Park
Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Millfield

Hutton Moor LC
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor
Millfield School
Hutton Moor
Somerset
Millfield, Street
Millfield School

Weston-Super-Mare

Club Swam Under

Co Biristol

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM
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